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BiSESE 264,000 264,000
1|H31.4.16 [FUi—rF— 475 263,525
2 [H31.4.18 [aF—FR 310 263,215
3|H31.4 AR 2,000 261,215
4|R1510 |EEEH 1,432 259,783
5|R1.5 AV 2,000 257,783
6 |R1.6 AV 2,000 255,783
7IR1.74  |BEHE 32,400 223,383
~ 8[R1.7.12  |EEENR 1,432 221,951
9 |R1.7 AVIAR 2,000 219,951
10 [R1.8.1 RRAETHE 101,200 118,751
11 [R18 AV 2,000 116,751
12|R1.9.11  |EBER 1,432 115,319
13|R1.9.26 |E#ibF—h—kyv 405 114,914
14 [R1.9 HI)AR 2,000 112,914
15 [R1.10.24 [\ T imRRHE " 1,249 111,665
16 |R1.10.29 [L—H—TYL4—EEH 7,000 104,665
17 |R1.10 AVYR 2,000 102,665
18 |RLILT  [HE#akF—h—tyyd 1,220 101,445
19(R1.115  [&IRBBHHE 44,328 57,117
20 |R1.11.18 |EBEEIX 1,432 55,685
21 |R1.11 AR 2,000 53,685
22 |R1.12 HII A 2,000 51,685




23|R2.1.15 |EEER 1,459 50,226
24 |R2.1 AR 2,000 48,226
25 |R2.25  |RIRHGRHHE 62,641 (14,415)
26 |R2.2.12 |aE—R#K 1,376 (15,791)
27 |R2.2 AV 2,000 (17,791)
28|R232 |FUrBALVY 4,356 (22,147)
29 |R23.9  |EEEH 1,458 (23,605)
30 [R2.3 AV 2,000 (25,605)

a&t 264,000 | 232,169 0 0l 8645 16,391 [ 32,400 (25,605)
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